P: 03 9708 2887
E: sales@hardiehose.com
1
 I.D.
(mm)
PRESSURE
(psi)
COIL
(m)
PART # CUT
25 75 100 PL-BL025100 ✓
32 75 100 PL-BL032100 ✓
38 75 25, 100 PL-BL038*** ✓
51 65 25, 50, 100 PL-BL050*** ✓
63 60 100 PL-BL063100 ✓
76 50 50, 100 PL-BL075*** ✓
102 45  50, 100 PL-BL100*** ✓
152 45 100  PL-BL150100
203 45 100 PL-BL200100
The blue low pressure layflat has a one layer construction which means
it can be pierced without causing delamination. Suitable for low pressure
transfer and trickle irrigation applications, it is also suitable for light duty
dewatering applications.
I.D.
(mm)
PRESSURE
(psi)
COIL
(m)
PART # CUT
38 152  100 PL-RD038100 ✓
51 152 100 PL-RD050100 ✓
63 152 100 PL-RD063100 ✓
76 130 100 PL-RD075100 ✓
102 130 100 PL-RD100100 ✓
152 102 100 PL-RD150100
203 75 100 PL-RD200100
Excellent abrasion resistance allowing it to be used in heavy duty
dewatering application, where water may be mixed with solid particles.
Also used on small irrigators.
I.D.
(mm)
PRESSURE
(psi)
COIL
(m)
PART # CUT
25 220 20, 30 PL-FH025030H
38 220 30 PL-FH038030H
Canvas style non-percolating layflat hose.  Suitable for rural fire fighting and general water transfer applications.
Boxed assembly of 50mm x 20m blue layflat hose complete with male & female aluminium camlocks.
Premium rubber layflat. The integrated tube and cover offers excellent abrasion resistance, minimal friction losses
and UV resistance. Black Nitrile tube and cover, high strength circular woven textile braid, temp range -30 to +70°C.
I.D ranging from 65 to 150 mm.
I.D.
(mm)
PRESSURE
(psi)
COIL
(m)
PART #
50 65 20 PL-BL050020CE